37. Buebeschwinget in Baar, 22. Mai 2008

Schlussrangliste

Kategorie A
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Steinauer Adrian
Hodi Fritz
Schuler Alex
No6tzli Bruno
Hess Michad
Bieri Christian
Bedler Christoph
Hurlimann Adrian
Dobler Michadl

Kéalin Koni

Kennel Franz-Toni
Elsener Andreas
Inderbitzin Daniel
Ulrich Roman
Felder Seppi
Bachmann Roger
Hurschler Bruno
Keiser Martin
Lader Chrigian

Zimmermann Adrian

RUttimann Danidl

Kategorie B
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Fankhauser Reto
Schmid Thomas
Gerber Peter
Gemperli Michael
Wicki Patrick

Kammermann Dominik

Rogenmoser Reto
Kéadin Peter

von Flie Rico
Achermann Bruno
Kennel Stefan
Schérli Reto
Wiirsch Adrian
Hurlimann Othmar
Moos Thomas
Disder Marce
Hess Florian
Widmer Adrian
Wigger Marce
Baumann Lukas
Omlin Sven
Zwyssig Thomas
Knobd Guido
Li6nd Thomas
Ritz Paul

Willerzdll
Edlibach
Rothenthur
Praffikon
Rothenthur
Edlibach
Rothenthur
Wal chwil
Siebnen
Egg

Arth
Menzingen
Schénenberg
Wollerau
Ebnet
Werthenstel
Engelberg
Baar

Hirzel
Cham
Langnau

Hade
Fldhli
Willisau
Schiibel bach
Wolhusen
Rothenburg
Oberégeri
Buochs
Reussbiihl
Willisau
Arth
Langnau bei
Cham

Wal chwil
Zugerberg
Wolhusen
Engelberg
Ruswil
Ruswil
Unterdgeri
Oberrti
Ruswil
Wangen
Rothenthur
Hagendorn

* mit Auszeichnungwww.schwingen-zug.ch

58.00 *
57.75 *
57.50 *
57.25 *

56.75 *
56.50 *

56.25 *

55.75 *

55.50 *

55.25 *

* Ok o

59.25 *
57.50 *
57.25 *
57.00 *

56.75 *

56.50 *

56.25

56.00

55.75
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9.d Rdllin Marce

9.e Schmidli André

10. a Portmann Dominik

10. b Hirlimann Mathis

10. ¢ Zircher Pascal

10.d Méettler Danid

10. e Scherer Silvan

11. a Husmann Fabian

11. b Murer Ivan

11. ¢ N&f Sandro
Kategorie C

1. Fankhauser Marco

2. Achermann Simon

3. Hess Gusti

4.a Elsener Marce

4.b Kadin Ruedi

4.c Langenstein Philip

5.a MarinRobin

5.b  Portmann Thomas

5.¢ Reichmuth Pirmin

5.d Marty Urs

6.a Keser Lukas

6.b Limacher Franz

7.a Horat Ramon

7.b  Egli Damian

7.¢c  Ulrich Adrian

7.d  Wigger Beat

8.a Suter Beat

8.b Fasder Cornd

8.c Gander Adrian

8.d Widmer Benjamin

9.a Binggdi Stefan

9.b Zwyer Slvan

9.c¢ Wider Marco

10. a Petermann Markus

10. b Huber Alex

10. ¢ Hurschler Tobias

10.d Kalin Danid

10. e Pfister Vaentin

10.f  Widmer Thomas

10. g Bucher Thomas

10. h Christen Stefan

10.i Ulrich Marce

11. a Rittimann Reto

11. b Gemperli Guido

11. ¢ Scherer Niklaus

11.d Murer Remo

11. e Pavic Ante

Neuheim
Rain
Ruswil
Walchwil
Baar
Arth
Fldhli
Schachen
Seedorf
Langnau

Hade
Willisau
Engelberg
Fintersee
Buochs
Engelberg
Ruswil
Ruswil
Baar
Oberiberg
Biren
Hiunenberg

Lauerz
Steinhuserbe
Wollerau
Ruswil
Allenwinden
Altendorf
Ennetbirgen
Daiwil
Neuenkirch
Hofstatt
Menznau
Hofstatt
Tuggen
Engelberg
Euthal
Tuggen
Cham
Fingtersee
Biren
Feusisberg
Langnau
Schiibel bach
Escholzmatt
Seedorf
Menzingen

55.50 *

55.25

* ok oy ok ok *

56.00

55.75

55.50

55.25
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Kategorie D

a
b
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12. ¢
12. d
12. e
12. f
12. g
12. h
12.i
12.j
13. a
13. b
13.¢c
13. d

Stdckli Damian
Herrmann Fabian
Wicki Jodl
Reichmuth Roland
Brli Roger
Béttig Louis
Albisser Julian
Jacomet Janik
Hurschler Fabian
Zemp Diego
Zwyer Simon
Matter Kevin
Omlin Lars
Wicki David
Wigger Florian
Portmann Fabian
Bihler Patricé
Kesser Joel
Hurschler Danidl
Reichmuth Mario
Schmid Simon
Elsener Kilian
Bruhin Fredy
Elsener Fabian
Grab Martin
Herger Samuel
Schmid Silvan
Aregger Damian
Bruhin Daniel
Bruhin Raphael
Hess Roman
Schmid Pius
Bucher Christian
Lang Sven
Marty Erwin
Wild Kilian

Ruswil
Dietwil
SOrenberg
Baar
Menzberg
Schotz
Alberswil
Menznau
Engelberg
Hade
Hofstatt
Engelberg
Oberrti
Wolhusen
Ruswil
Ruswil
Langnau bei
Siebnen
Alikon
Baar

Flihli
Fingtersee
Siebnen
Menzingen
Rothenthur
Flieen
Baar
Rothenburg
Nuolen
Vordertha
Engelberg
Baar
Fingtersee
Emmenbriic
Unteriberg
Siebnen

* mit Auszeichnungwww.schwingen-zug.ch

59.00 *
58.25 *

58.00 *
57.50 *
57.25 *
57.00 *

56.75 *
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56.50 *

56.25 *

56.00 *
55.75 *
55.50 *

*

55.25
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